
Saturday, March 24, 2018

Course Objectives: 

 - provide an overview of the most essential diagnostic imaging findings in all body areas ("From Head to Toe") 

 - provide a review and a refresher for the Residents, especially in preparation for their Board examinations

 - offer the participants information on the state-of-the-art findings in diagnostic imaging to update their knowledge

Target Audience: 

 - Preparation for Board's examinations

 - Radiology Residents preparing for calls

 - Any radiologists looking for a concentrated brushup of all they need to know in their daily practice

 - Clinicians looking for an overview of current knowledge in imaging

Last Name First Name Country Email Topic

9.15-9.30 Opening

9.30-9.55 Lecture 1 Ertl-Wagner Birgit Germany birgit.ertl-wagner@med.uni-muenchen.de Neuroradiology: Top 10 Diagnoses Not To Miss

10.00-10.25 Lecture 2 Buitrago Tellez Carlos Switzerland carlos.buitrago@spitalzofingen.ch The Basics of Head & Neck Radiology

10.30-10.55 Lecture 3 Roos Justus Switzerland justus.roos@luks.ch The Key Signs to Know in Thoracic Imaging

11.00-11.30 Coffee

11.30-11.55 Lecture 4 Umutlu Lale Germany lale.umutlu@uk-essen.de Breast Imaging: The Requisites

12.00-12.25 Lecture 5 Gore Richard United States of America RMgore1953@aol.com Intestinal Tract Overview

12.30-12.55 Lecture 6 Heiken Jay United States of America heikenj@mir.wustl.edu Acute Nontraumatic Disorders of the Abdominal Aorta

13.00-14.00 Lunch buffet

14.00-14.25 Lecture 7 Mayo-Smith William United States of America wmayo-smith@lifespan.org Imaging Abdominal Emergencies

14.30-14.55 Lecture 8 Attenberger Ulrike Germany Ulrike.Attenberger@umm.de Contrast Media in Radiology: An Update

15.00-15.25 Lecture 9 Merkle Elmar Switzerland elmar.merkle@usb.ch Liver and Bile Duct Imaging: Nuts and Bolts

15.30-16.00 Coffee

16.00-16.25 Lecture 10 Hricak Hedvig United States of America hricakh@MSKCC.org Prostate Imaging: The Essentials

16.30-16.55 Lecture 11 Huisman Thierry United States of America thuisma1@jhmi.edu The Child in the ED: Top 10 Head to Toe Emergencies 

Not To Miss 

17.00-17.25 Lecture 12 Pfirrmann Christian Switzerland christian.pfirrmann@balgrist.ch Pearls & Pitfalls in MSK

17.30-18.00 Lecture 13 Ros / Hodler Pablo / Jürg United States of America

/  Switzerland

Pablo.Ros@UHhospitals.org

Juerg.Hodler@usz.ch
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